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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF MARYLAND

GREENBELT DIVISION

Case No.:

National Energy & Gas Transmission, Inc.

03-30459 - PM Chapter: 11

Dear Sir/Madam:

Dated: 3/8/10

In keeping with the practice of this office, we are hereby notifying you that the parties listed below have not

received a copy of the following:

due to the following reasons:

<

n
v
-

341 meeting notice
Notice of Hearing — Document
Order — Document

Insufficient/incomplete address on mailing matrix
Returned, undeliverable
Forwarding order expired

In compliance with Local Bankruptcy Rules 1007-1 and 1007-3, it is the responsibility of the debtor to provide
current mailing addresses for creditors listed on the petition. The address provided to the court is incorrect and can
be used for future noticing purposes. Please submit an amendment to your matrix and a certification of completed
mailing of the above—noted document to guarantee that due process is served.

Insufficient addressee(s):

William L. Robey
Energy Consultant
1177 West Loop South
Suite 560

Houston, TX 77027

Watson Cogeneration Company
Confirmations

1055 West 7th Street

Los Angeles, CA 90017

Watson Cogeneration Company
Billing

333 South Hope Street

Los Angeles, CA 90017

Wisvest Connecticut, LLC
Confirmations

12 Progress Drive

2nd Floor

Shelton, CT 06484

Western Fuels Association
Billing

110 West 116th Ave
Westminster, CO 80234

Wisconsin Gas Company
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Confirmations
626 E. Wisconsin Ave
Milwaukee, WI 53202

Wisconsin Fuel & Light Company
Billing

402 N. 10th Street

P.O. Box 970

Manitowac, WI 54221-0970

Whitefield Power and Light Co.
Confirmations

C/O AES Odessey

1001 West Seneca Street
Suite 6100

Ithaca, NY 14850

WebGain

File #74016

P.O. Box 60000

San Francisco, CA 94160

Western Power Trading Forum
Anne-Can Association Mangement
6155 Almaden Expressway,

Suite 230

San Jose, CA 95120

WPS Energy Services, Inc.
Confirmations

1088 Springhurst Drive
Green Bay, WI 54304

WPS Energy Services, Inc.
Confirmations

677 Baeten Road

Green Bay, WI 54304

WPS Energy Services, Inc.
Billing

677 Baeten Road

Green Bay, WI 54304

Williams Natural Gas Company
Confirmations

P O Box 3288

Tulsa, OK 74101

Williams Natural Gas Company
Billing

P O Box 3288

Tulsa, OK 74101

West Texas Utilities Company
Billing

Central And Southwest Services
1616 Woodall Rodgers Frwy
Dallas, TX 75202-1234
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Sincerely,

Mark D. Sammons, Clerk of Court
by Deputy Clerk, R Brown(301) 344-8018
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Notice Recipients

District/Off: 0416-0 User: rbrown Date Created: 3/8/2010
Case: 03-30459 Form ID: retmail Total: 17

Recipients of Notice of Electronic Filing:

aty Aryeh E. Stein astein@wtplaw.com
aty Cameron J. Macdonald cmacdonald@wtplaw.com
aty Carol L. Hoshall choshall@wtplaw.com
aty Damon Wright dwdwright@venable.com
aty Dennis J. Shaffer dshaffer@wtplaw.com
aty J. Daniel Vorsteg jvorsteg@wtplaw.com
aty Kevin G. Hroblak KHroblak@wtplaw.com
aty Stephen Michael Humenik stephen_humenik@yahoo.com
aty Susan Jaffe Roberts sroberts@wtplaw.com
aty Todd Michael Brooks tbrooks@wtplaw.com
aty Tonya Ramsey tramsey@velaw.com
TOTAL: 11
Recipients submitted to the BNC (Bankruptcy Noticing Center):
db National Energy &Gas Transmission, Inc. 19805 Executive Park Circle P.O. Box
2350 Germantown, MD 20875-2350
aty Brant Warren Bishop Kirkland and Ellis, LLP 655 15th St., NW Suite 1200 Washington, DC 20005
aty Jesse Ernest Cox Whiteford, Taylor, et al. 7 Saint Paul St. Baltimore, MD 21202
aty Martin T. Fletcher Seven Saint Paul St. #1400 Baltimore, MD 21202
aty Paul Nussbaum Whiteford, Taylor &Preston Seven Saint Paul Street Baltimore, MD 21202-1626
aty William E. Lawler The Willard Office Building 1455 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W. Washington, DC
20004-1008

TOTAL: 6



